K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Physiology Theory Schedule F*MBBS December-2016

Date & Days Time |Topic. _ Teachers "l
| 01/12/16(Thur) | 10-11.30am | Theory Internal Assessment Exam - T ]
02/12/16 (Fri) 10-11.30am | Theory Internal Assessment Exam e
 03/12/16 (Sat) | 10-11.30am | Theory Internal Assessment Exam | —— Nk
| 06/12/16 (Tue) | 9-1lam | Practical Internal Assessment Exam | —--
07/12/16(Wed) | 9-11am Practical Internal Assessment Exam | - Rt
08/12/16(Thu) | 9-11am | Practical Internal Assessment Exam | -
| 09/12/16 (Fri) | 9-10am  [GIT Dr.Shakuntala Kannur |
10/12/16 (Sat) | 10-11am Renal e Damodar
13/12/16 (Tue) 10-11am e TR RN oL | Dr.Jyoti Bharadwaj
| 14/12/16 (Wed) | 10-11am | CVS e Dr.T.N Manjunatha
| 15/12/16(Thu) | 4-5pm GIT /Renal Dr.Shakuntala / Dr.Damodar -
16/12/16 (Fri) | 9-10am Gl i Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
17/12/16 (Sat) 10-11am Renal y Dr.Damodar
18/12/16 (Mon)} | 9-10am RS Dr.Jyoti Bharadwaj
| 20/12/16 (Tue) | 10-11am | CVs Dr.T.N Manjunatha
| 20/12/16(Tue) | 4-5pm ‘Renal Dr.Damodar
| 21/12/16 (wed) |10-1lam | GIT Dr.Shakuntala Kannur |
| 22/12/16(Thu) | 4-5pm Renal Dr.Damodar
| 23/12/16 (Fri) | 9-10am Vs | Dr.T.N Manjunatha
| 24/12/16 (Sat) | 10-11lam RS, Dr.Jyoti Bharadwaj
26/12/16 (Mon) | S-10am | RS ' Dr.Jyoti Bharadwaj 4
27/12/16 (Tue) |10-11am | Endocrine | Dr.Urban D' Souza
| 27/12/16 (Tue) | 4-5pm Renal )  Dr.Damodar
28/12/16 (Wed) | 10-11am | Endocrine Dr.Urban D’ Souza
| 29/12/16(Thu) | 4-5pm Renal | Dr.Damodar
| 30/12/16 (Fri) | 9-10am Renal Dr.Damodar |
| 31/12/16 {Sat 10-11am | RS Dr.yoti Bharadwsj
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Place:
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Department Of Physiology
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Uate& Cays Tims Baszh | Topic Teachears
01/12/15,Thu) 2o 18 ISR | e
D2/12f 15eri] 11-1zm NS Jnte_rr_*laI-Exam el ___
| 02/12/16(Fri) 2-4pm | A | Internal Exam | —emeeeeeee — |
| 06/12/16{Tue) 2-4pm C internal Exam | ——--reemammeee I
07/12/16{Wed) 2-3om | A Internal EXam | ceemememme—— W :'
GEz'lzflE{Thur] 2—4pm | B Internal Exam = | — e
| 09/12/16(Fri) 11-1am | C AEC ' TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
09/12/16(Fri) 2-dpm A AEC TNMIJE;"UD{DD@@K;’JP!NR}RM
13/12/16(Tue) 2-4pm | C AEC TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM |
14/12/16{Wed) 2-4pm | A AEC “TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
15/12/16(Thu) 2-4pm | B AEC TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
16/12/16(Fri) 11-lam [ C AEC TNM/J8/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM _
| 16/12/16(Fri) 2-4pm . [ A AEC TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
|19/12/16(Mon) | 2-4pm | B . PCV,ESR | TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
20/12/16(Tue) 2-4pm | C PCV,ESR | TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
21/12/16(wed) 2-dpm | A PCV,ESR | TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
| 22/12/15(Thw) 2-dom | B | Revision | "']‘JI‘HJ’]-S;’UD;'DEJ":::r‘{,fJP,r'NRz'RM E.
| 23/12/15:3a | 1i-lam | C | Revision MM I3/UDS DD/ S5k, é?;HE,f'EM
LoSfinsie o EEE | Ravision TNSIE/UR/ET 55407/ MR /im |
[25/22, 22 o= 2-45m | B | Ravision TSN B/ S3CIBNR AN |
|22/3325T2e)  {24pm | C | Revision MW/13/UD/DD, 354/ IP/NR/RM
| 28/12/18{Wed) | 2-4pm | A | Revision TNM/1B/UD/DD/35K/I2/NR/AM
| 25/12/16(Thu) 2-4pm | B | Revision | TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM |
| 30/12/16(Fri) 11-lam [ C | Revision | TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
| 30/12/16(Fri) [ 2-2pm | A Revision | TNM/1B/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
LN bg T A
Teachers: Dr. T.N. Manjunatha THM Eﬂpar!_z:j Ebi‘ O.D
Dr. Jyothi Bharadwaj  : IB e mdl;fﬂ;&?hysmiaw
Dr.Urban D'Souza :uD Sullia-574327 . S Kurunjicag
K,Karnaizka
Dr. Damodar DD
Dr.Shakunthala Kannur :SSK
Dr.Jayaprasad Pare 4P = =
Cr.Mayana Rao :NR
Mirs:Rakshatha Ramesh RM

Place :Suliiz
Date: 21/11/15



